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First Installment

et

Base Due
Net
Payment

Total Due

iowatreasurers.org/index.php?module=parceldetail#results

1,324.00

1,324.00

1,324.00

0.00

Second Installment

Base Due
Net

Total Due

Totals
Base Due
Net
Payment

Total Due

Web Payments

1,324.00

1,324.00

1,324.00

Lereta-FAY SERVICING, LLC

Lereta-FAY SERVICING, LLC

Lereta-FAY SERVICING, LLC

Interest Begins 10/01/2024

Paid on 9/23/2024

Interest Begins 04/01/2025
2,648.00

2,648.00

1,324.00

1,324.00

1,359.00 Paid on 3/22/2024
1,359.00 Paid on 9/21/2023
1,100.00 Paid on 3/22/2023
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